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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Kucza             M1924         1/16    5:26       33:37
2     Megan Earney           F3034         1/26    5:30       34:05
3     Jacob Kucza            M1924         2/16    5:37       34:44
4     Luke Brinker           M1924         3/16    5:40       35:06
5     Drew Rickabaugh        M1924         4/16    5:44       35:31
6     Trevor Waggoner        M2529         1/16    5:55       36:37
7     Tim Wedan              M2529         2/16    5:55       36:40
8     Brian Dufner           M3034         1/10    6:02       37:22
9     Brock Hampton          M2529         3/16    6:08       37:57
10    Johnathon Blake        M1924         5/16    6:26       39:53
11    Kyle Johnson           M2529         4/16    6:30       40:16
12    Katie Sawyer           F2529         1/23    6:33       40:36
13    Brad Foster            M1924         6/16    6:35       40:43
14    Jesus Reyes Ii         M3034         2/10    6:37       41:01
15    Jessica Secrist        F2529         2/23    6:39       41:13
16    Tanner Davis           M2529         5/16    6:48       42:07
17    Corey Mohn             M3034         3/10    6:52       42:33
18    Kory Kirkegaard        M1924         7/16    6:54       42:45
19    Donna Evans            F3539         1/12    6:55       42:49
20    Tricia Sawtelle        F2529         3/23    6:57       43:01
21    Keith Fine             M1924         8/16    7:00       43:19
22    Arthur Velez           M4044          1/4    7:04       43:43
23    David Zabel            M4044          2/4    7:04       43:48
24    Paul Sancken           M2529         6/16    7:06       43:57
25    Kelly Lohmeyer         F1924         1/29    7:07       44:02
26    Jessica White          F1924         2/29    7:07       44:02
27    Ivan Hart              M4549          1/4    7:08       44:11
28    Daniel Kenner          M1924         9/16    7:09       44:14
29    Jessica Schmidt        F1924         3/29    7:09       44:19
30    Danae Johnson          F2529         4/23    7:12       44:35
31    Mike Finnegan          M3034         4/10    7:15       44:57
32    Matt Lindsey           M3034         5/10    7:17       45:06
33    Gery Kloiber Jr        M4044          3/4    7:20       45:22
34    Stacy Nuss             F4044         1/15    7:20       45:27
35    Caitlin Johnson        F2529         5/23    7:26       46:00
36    Jason Holzmueller      M3034         6/10    7:26       46:03
37    Jason Bennett          M18UN          1/1    7:27       46:10
38    Megan Chinander        F1924         4/29    7:34       46:50
39    Sarah Buschini         F1924         5/29    7:35       46:55
40    Carey Walker Jr        M2529         7/16    7:35       46:58
41    Nick Walker            M1924        10/16    7:36       47:02
42    Elaine Oneill          F1924         6/29    7:37       47:09
43    Amber Luckie           F2529         6/23    7:37       47:12
44    Madison Marcolla       F1924         7/29    7:39       47:20
45    Molly Bostwick         F18UN          1/1    7:39       47:25
46    Adrianna Sparks        F2529         7/23    7:43       47:46
47    John Mitchell          M1924        11/16    7:43       47:46
48    Jonathan Montalvo      M1924        12/16    7:44       47:55
49    Justin Henry           M3539          1/7    7:46       48:08
50    Daniel Glover          M1924        13/16    7:47       48:13
51    Alicia Cooper          F3034         2/26    7:50       48:29
52    Anna Johnson Manter    F2529         8/23    7:50       48:32
53    Beth Holzmueller       F3034         3/26    7:51       48:36
54    Adam Landavazo         M2529         8/16    7:52       48:44
55    Megan Meyer            F1924         8/29    7:53       48:52
56    Zachary Meyer          M2529         9/16    7:54       48:53
57    Laura Klotz            F5054          1/7    7:54       48:58
58    Melanie Schultz        F4044         2/15    7:55       49:04
59    William Coquillette    M2529        10/16    7:55       49:05
60    Joe Hoelscher          M5054          1/3    7:57       49:13
61    Ellen Young            F5559          1/1    7:57       49:14
62    Claire Ghetti          F3034         4/26    8:00       49:31
63    Denae Olberding        F1924         9/29    8:00       49:32
64    Jennifer Stevens       F1924        10/29    8:00       49:32
65    Michelle Kern          F4044         3/15    8:00       49:33
66    Jason Michel           M2529        11/16    8:01       49:37
67    Alex Smith             F1924        11/29    8:01       49:42
68    Celia Herynk           F3539         2/12    8:02       49:45
69    Emily Katz             F1924        12/29    8:02       49:47
70    Alex Warehime          F1924        13/29    8:03       49:51
71    Dana Wible             F1924        14/29    8:03       49:54
72    Jason Baker            M1924        14/16    8:04       49:56
73    Roxanne Hicks          F4044         4/15    8:06       50:08
74    Leah Kuhlman           F5054          2/7    8:09       50:26
75    Elizabeth Edmonds      F4549          1/7    8:10       50:32
76    Molly McVey            F3034         5/26    8:10       50:35
77    Brian White            M3539          2/7    8:11       50:39
78    Chris Bulgren          M3539          3/7    8:11       50:42
79    Shannon Fisher         F2529         9/23    8:12       50:47
80    Robin Rooks            F4044         5/15    8:12       50:47
81    Rebecca Wagner         F3034         6/26    8:12       50:50
82    Matthew Cole           M2529        12/16    8:15       51:03
83    Maria Grosko           M4549          2/4    8:15       51:05
84    Don Richardson         M1924        15/16    8:15       51:07
85    Amy Brusk              F2529        10/23    8:16       51:10
86    Marcellus Jones        M3034         7/10    8:16       51:11
87    Aaron Mumford          M3034         8/10    8:16       51:13
88    Demetria White         F3034         7/26    8:16       51:14
89    Kelly Dixon            F1924        15/29    8:17       51:20
90    Ashley Hattesohl       F1924        16/29    8:19       51:31
91    Carrie Rangel          F3034         8/26    8:20       51:37
92    Michelle Shroyer       F3034         9/26    8:20       51:38
93    Alicia Rosales         F2529        11/23    8:22       51:47
94    Suzi Sigler            F5054          3/7    8:22       51:50
95    Shannon Cornelson      F3539         3/12    8:22       51:51
96    Dominic Melendez       M3539          4/7    8:23       51:58
97    Kelsey Nachbar         F1924        17/29    8:25       52:05
98    Tonya Sphar            F3034        10/26    8:27       52:19
99    Ashley Harrington      F1924        18/29    8:27       52:21
100   Amalia Monroe Gulick   F3034        11/26    8:27       52:21
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101   Laura Webb             F1924        19/29    8:27       52:21
102   Casey Cooper           M3034         9/10    8:30       52:36
103   Jennifer Harris        F1924        20/29    8:31       52:44
104   Bianca Malter          F1924        21/29    8:31       52:44
105   MacKenzie Conran       F1924        22/29    8:31       52:45
106   Sally Kelsey           F4549          2/7    8:31       52:48
107   Stefani Hepford        F3539         4/12    8:32       52:49
108   Joe Wwedan             M5559          1/3    8:33       53:00
109   Katie Cheney           F2529        12/23    8:34       53:05
110   Patty Gerken           F6064          1/2    8:35       53:08
111   Lindsey Williams       M4044          4/4    8:35       53:09
112   Meg Givens             F3034        12/26    8:36       53:17
113   Larry Hilyard          M6064          1/1    8:38       53:29
114   Emily Atherton         F3034        13/26    8:39       53:32
115   Paul Coquillette       M5559          2/3    8:39       53:36
116   Taryn Esquibel         F1924        23/29    8:41       53:45
117   Landa Colvin Marion    F3034        14/26    8:41       53:49
118   Callie Meinhardt       F3034        15/26    8:41       53:50
119   Natalie Wabaunsee      F3034        16/26    8:42       53:52
120   Jen Urton              F2529        13/23    8:44       54:03
121   Melissa Brunkan        F3539         5/12    8:44       54:06
122   Jessica Scott          F2529        14/23    8:45       54:12
123   Amy Esquibel           F3034        17/26    8:48       54:29
124   Heidi Garcia           F3539         6/12    8:48       54:32
125   Jeanne Miller          F5054          4/7    8:51       54:49
126   Lauren Miller          F1924        24/29    8:51       54:49
127   Brenda Sampson         F5054          5/7    8:52       54:56
128   Abby Pierron           F2529        15/23    8:53       55:00
129   Jason Liddell          M3539          5/7    8:53       55:04
130   Deborah Liddell        F3034        18/26    8:53       55:04
131   Jennifer Giersch       F3034        19/26    8:53       55:04
132   Audrie Miller          F2529        16/23    8:54       55:10
133   Jennie Snyder          F2529        17/23    8:56       55:20
134   Kim Lisher             F4044         6/15    8:59       55:36
135   Sara Pond              F3034        20/26    8:59       55:41
136   Kristina Clement       F2529        18/23    9:00       55:44
137   Judi Long              F4549          3/7    9:02       55:57
138   Sarah Plummer          F4044         7/15    9:05       56:19
139   Janelle Whisler        F2529        19/23    9:06       56:23
140   Shaun Whisler          M2529        13/16    9:06       56:24
141   Heather Schroeder      F4044         8/15    9:07       56:28
142   Dave Hannigan          M5559          3/3    9:07       56:29
143   Barb Hannigan          F6064          2/2    9:07       56:29
144   Jeanne Heitzman        F5054          6/7    9:08       56:34
145   Brenda Harrington      F4044         9/15    9:11       56:51
146   Jason Manrose          M3539          6/7    9:13       57:06
147   Katrina Nguyen         F2529        20/23    9:15       57:15
148   Shelly Turner          F3034        21/26    9:17       57:31
149   Clare Echterling       F1924        25/29    9:18       57:34
150   Jeremy Wohletz         M2529        14/16    9:22       58:00
151   Emily Sis              F1924        26/29    9:22       58:00
152   Ashley Powell          F1924        27/29    9:24       58:12
153   Barbara Fenton         F3034        22/26    9:25       58:23
154   Melissa Lebar          F4044        10/15    9:33       59:07
155   Jeanette Boyd          F4044        11/15    9:38       59:40
156   Robin Lewis            F4549          4/7    9:38       59:41
157   Anthony Marshall       M1924        16/16    9:38       59:41
158   Alyce Bishop           F3539         7/12    9:39       59:44
159   Katie Hinkle           F3034        23/26    9:48     1:00:44
160   Jill Kreighbaum        F3539         8/12    9:50     1:00:55
161   John Nalbandian        M6569          1/1    9:50     1:00:57
162   Darrell Phillips       M5054          2/3    9:57     1:01:40
163   Gena Stuchbery         F4549          5/7    9:59     1:01:48
164   Jeanette Walther       F3539         9/12   10:03     1:02:14
165   Archie Palmer          M3539          7/7   10:03     1:02:17
166   Chris Page             F3539        10/12   10:09     1:02:51
167   Bessie Walker          F3539        11/12   10:14     1:03:25
168   Matthew Gordon         M3034        10/10   10:20     1:03:59
169   Staci Bell             F2529        21/23   10:22     1:04:16
170   Rocco Gutierrez        M2529        15/16   10:23     1:04:17
171   Jeanette Lozenski      F4044        12/15   10:26     1:04:39
172   Karen Hammond          F3539        12/12   10:28     1:04:49
173   Sheila Larson          F5054          7/7   10:34     1:05:30
174   Jim Doblin             M5054          3/3   10:35     1:05:33
175   Catherine Gomez        F4044        13/15   10:50     1:07:10
176   John Marcolla          M4549          3/4   10:56     1:07:45
177   Mollie Marcolla        F1924        28/29   10:56     1:07:45
178   Rachel Bloom           F1924        29/29   11:00     1:08:10
179   Craig Kelsey           M4549          4/4   11:12     1:09:21
180   Bill Parrott           M2529        16/16   11:12     1:09:23
181   Melissa Colby          F3034        24/26   11:19     1:10:05
182   Rebekah Briggs         F4549          6/7   11:42     1:12:32
183   Sarah Trew             F2529        22/23   11:53     1:13:35
184   Kelly Perry            F3034        25/26   11:53     1:13:36
185   Kate Knapp             F2529        23/23   11:53     1:13:36
186   Karen Knappenberger    F3034        26/26   12:05     1:14:51
187   Tonia Marshall         F4044        14/15   12:33     1:17:43
188   Mary Prager            F4549          7/7   13:55     1:26:16
189   Christine Schuley      F4044        15/15   15:51     1:38:15
190   Rita Spradlin          F70OV          1/1   16:10     1:40:10
191   Joseph Spradlin        M70OV          1/1   16:10     1:40:14
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